Electric walk-behind trowels WACKER

i - i NEUSON
Electric Walk-behind Trowels all it akes!

The emission-free alternative: The CT range of trowels:

Especially in enclosed spaces, working with electric trowels much more ® Low maintenance

comfortable: No harmful exhaust fumes and reduced noise. That e Convenient low weight for comfortable operation
makes the CT range very user-friendly and also extremely productive
and precise finishing. That is due to the 3-phase electric motor, the
balanced design with optimal weight distribution and the robust device e Very quiet operation
concept.

e Emission-free, thanks to the 3-phase electric motor

Available in 2 sizes of finishing diameter
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Electric walk-behind trowels Technical specifications

LxWxH mm

Operating weight incl. handle kg
Troweling diameter mm
Quantity of blades

Dimensions Finishing blades mm
Diameter Float pan mm

RPM rpm

Pitch range °

Engine / Motor

RPM / speed rpm

Engine performance low / high kW
Engine RPM low / high rpm
Voltage V

Frequency Hz

Rated current A

CT 24-230E
1546 x 610 x 1041
74

610

4

229x 121
603

116

0-15
Electric
2,870

-/2.2
-/2870

230

50

14

CT 36-400E

2005 x 915 x 1040
104

915

4

50-100
0-30

Electric

26/3.1
1400/ 2850
400

50

55/7.3

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on
engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to

illustrations.
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