Electric walk-behind trowels





The emission-free alternative: The CT range of trowels:

Especially in enclosed spaces, working with electric trowels much more comfortable: No harmful exhaust fumes and reduced noise. That makes the CT range very user-friendly and also extremely productive and precise finishing. That is due to the 3-phase electric motor, the balanced design with optimal weight distribution and the robust device concept.

- Low maintenance
- Convenient low weight for comfortable operation
- Emission-free, thanks to the 3-phase electric motor
- Very quiet operation
- Available in 2 sizes of finishing diameter

Electric walk-behind trowels Technical specifications

	CT 24-230E	CT 36-400E
L x W x H mm	1546 x 610 x 1041	2005 x 915 x 1040
Operating weight incl. handle kg	74	104
Troweling diameter mm	610	915
Quantity of blades	4	4
Dimensions Finishing blades mm	229 x 121	
Diameter Float pan mm	603	
RPM rpm	116	50 - 100
Pitch range °	0 - 15	0 - 30
Engine / Motor	Electric	Electric
RPM / speed rpm	2,870	
Engine performance low / high kW	- / 2.2	2.6 / 3.1
Engine RPM low / high rpm	- / 2870	1400 / 2850
Voltage V	230	400
Frequency Hz	50	50
Rated current A	14	5.5 / 7.3

Please note: that product availability can vary from country to country. It is possible that information / products may not be available in your country. More detailed information on engine power can be found in the operator's manual; the stated power may vary due to specific operating conditions. Subject to alterations and errors excepted. Applicable also to illustrations.

Copyright © 2020 Wacker Neuson SE.